Date

Mon, Mar 28
Thu, Mar 31
Tue, Apr 5
Thu, Apr 7
Mon, Apr 11
Tue, Apr 12
Mon, Apr 18
Tue, Apr 19

Mon, Apr 25
Tue, Apr 26
Mon, May 2
Tue, May 3
Thu, May 5
Mon, May 9
Thu, May 12
Mon, May 16
Mon, May 23

2011 Trojan Boys Golf

Place

Caney
Independence
Girard-JV
Girard-JV
Baxter

Erie

Columbus
Crestwood
Fredonia

Iola

Four Oaks
Baxter
Neodesha
Girard
Galena/Riverton
Peoria Ridge
Regionals-TBA
State-TBA

Team
J-Var
Varsity
J-Var
J-Var
Varsity
J-Var
Varsity
Varsity
J-Var
Var
J-Var
J-Var
J-Var
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Time
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:00
:00
:00
:30
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:30
:30



